Match Fired: 2016/07/09

Last

Viau
Yateman
Bradley
Kancir
Baroffio

First

Peter
Greg
Chris
Robert
Bruce

Town

New Haven
Massena
Northfield
Bridgewater Corners
Northfield

Vermont State Rifle Pistol Association

ST

VT
NY
VT
VT
VT

50 Shot NMC
WEB Reporting

SF - Standing | RF - Sitting
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RF - Prone

Score
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454 South Main Street, Northfield VT 05663

WWW.VSrpa.org
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Location: EAFR, Range 4-1, West Bolton VT

SF - Prone

Score
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Total
Score

381
371
355
351
332
0
0
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